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Region Designated LTC WIO 
Central Audacia Foundation 

Home Care Industry Education Fund / 1199 SEIU 
Iroquois Healthcare Association 
New York State AHEC System 
Refugee & Immigrant Self-Empowerment  
 

Hudson 
 

ArchCare 
Home Care Industry Education Fund / 1199 SEIU 
Iroquois Healthcare Association 
Montefiore 
New York State AHEC System 
SUNY Adirondack 
 

Long Island ArchCare 
Audacia Foundation 
Home Care Industry Education Fund / 1199 SEIU 
Iroquois Healthcare Association 
Selfhelp Community Services, Inc. 
 

New York City ArchCare 
Audacia Foundation 
Home Care Industry Education Fund / 1199 SEIU 
Iroquois Healthcare Association 
Montefiore  
Paraprofessional Healthcare Institute  
Selfhelp Community Services, Inc. 
 

Northeast Audacia Foundation 
Iroquois Healthcare Association 
New York State AHEC System 
SUNY Adirondack 
 

Western Audacia Foundation 
Finger Lakes PPS 
Home Care Industry Education Fund / 1199 SEIU 
Iroquois Healthcare Association 
New York State AHEC System 
 

 

New York State AHEC System Shannon Carlin Menter scarlin@buffalo.edu  

Home Care Industry Education Fund/1199 SEIU Sandi Vito sandi.vito@1199funds.org  

Selfhelp Community Services, Inc.  Russell Lusak rlusak@selfhelp.net  

Finger Lakes Performing Provider System Collene Burns collene_burns@flpps.org  

Paraprofessional Healthcare Institute Jodi Sturgeon jsturgeon@PHInational.org  

ArchCare Hugo Pizarro hpizarro@archcare.org  

Refugee & Immigrant Self-Empowerment (RISE) Haji Adan haji@syracuserise.org  

Montefiore Scott Wetzler swetzler@montefiore.org  

SUNY Adirondack  Diane Wildey wildeyd@sunyacc.edu  

Iroquois Healthcare Association Gregory DeWitt gdewitt@iroquois.org  

Audacia Foundation Effie Bates ebatis@audaciafoundation.org  
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